Monday 22" January

Modern Studies

Geography

Business

Tuesday 23" January

Biology

Biology

Human Biology

Physics

Business

Braidhurst High School

S4/5/6 Prelim

January 2018
Higher 9.00-10.30
N5 (S5) 9.00-10.30
N5 (S4) 9.00-11.20
Higher 9.00-11.20
N5 (S5) 9.00-10.30
N5 (S4) 9.00-10.30
N5 9.00-10.30
N5 9.00-11.30
Advanced Higher 9.00-11.30
Higher 9.00-11.30
N5 (S4) 1.15-3.45
N5 (S5) 1.15-3.45
Higher 1.15-3.45
Higher 1.15-3.00

21

21

64

20

10

10



Wednesday 24" January

Maths N5 (S4)

N5 (S5)

Higher

Music Technology

Thursday 25 January

English

Chemistry

Friday 26" January

English

Chemistry

DIPs

Woodwork

Paper 1
Paper 2
Paper 1
Paper 2
Paper 1

Paper 2

N5

N5 Paper 1

N5 Paper 2

Higher

Higher Paper 1

Higher Paper 2

N5

N5

9.00 -10.00
10.30-12.00
9.00-10.00
10.30-12.00
9.00-10.10

10.30-12.00

1.15-2.00

2.10-2.55

9.00-10.00

10.55-12.25

9.00-11.30

9.00-10.30

11.00-12.30

9.00 -11.00

9.00-10.30

9.00-10.00

51
51
39
39
25

25

86

86

18

52

52

30

12

Rm28

Rm 28



Monday 29" January

History

Graphic Communication

Computing

Hospitality

Administration

Tuesday 30" January

Hospitality Group

French

French

French

Design & Man

Higher

N5 (S5)

N5 (S4)

Higher

N5

Higher

N5

N5

N5 (S4)

Higher Paper 1

Higher Paper 2

N5 Paper 1
N5 Paper 2
N4

Higher

9.00 -10.45

9.00-10.15

9.00-10.15

9.00 -11.00

1.15-2.15

1.15-2.45

1.15-2.15

1.15-3.15

9.00-12.00

9.00-10.40

11.00 - 12.00

9.00-10.30

11.00-11.25

9.00-10.00

1.15-3.15

18

20

36

15

11

10

14

14

24

24

10

Rm 25

Rm 46



Wednesday 31 January

Hospitality

PE

Art

Music Performing

Thursday 1t February

German

German

N5 (5/6)

N5

Higher

Higher

N4/5

AH

N5

N5

Paper 1

Paper 2

Paper 1

Paper 2

9.00-12.00

9.00 - 10.00

9.00-10.30

1.15-3.15

1.15-2.45

9.00-10.15
11.20-12.20

10.30-11.15

9.00-10.30

11.00-11.30

9.00 -10.40

11.00 12.00

70

17

18

49

18

18

Rm 46

Rm

Rm

Rm

Rm



BRAIDHURST HIGH SCHOOL
S4/5/6 EXAMS 2018

Notes for pupils

It is your responsibility to;

1. Check with your teacher which levels you are going to sit.

2. Check the timetable and highlight which exams you are going to sit.

3. If there are any exams on at the same time then see Miss Anderson.

4. When you are not in an exam you will follow your normal timetable, bring all necessary equipment
(books, jotters, PE kit etc). There is no study leave.

5. Register as normal in the morning then report to the exam room. In the afternoon report directly to
the exam room.

6. Check the seating plan before entering the exam room.

7. Leave bags and jackets at the side of the exam room.

8. Ensure you have the necessary equipment; pens, pencils, ruler, rubbers, calculators etc.

9. Ensure all electronic devices including mobiles are switched off and away from your desk.



